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Reduction

Certificate

Fee Schedule

One-Time Registration Fee Per Production Facility
Producer Subscription / Annual: Sell Only

Buyer Subscription / Annual: Buy Only

Trader Subscription / Annual: Buy & Sell

Issuance Fee (Producer Pays)

Transfer Fee (Buyer Pays)

Retirement Fee (Buyer Pays)

$1,500

$1,500

$500

$1,500

$0.10

$0.05

$0.10



